BEVERAGES

Refreshments 3,00
Juices 3,00
Somersby Apple Cider 3,50
Ginger Beer 4,50
Grapefruit Soda 4,50
BEERS

Carlsberg Lager Draught (330 ml) 3,50
Carlsberg Lager Draught (500 ml) 5,00
Fischer Lager (330 ml) 4,00
Stella Artois (330 ml) 4,50
Gorona (330 ml) 4,50
Urquel Pilsner (330 ml) 5,00
Guiness (440ml can) 6,00
Septem 8n Mépa [.P.A. (330ml) 6,50
Fix (non alcohol) 3,50
WINES

Madayov(id Ktiua Ag6avition Aeukdg 4,50
Madayov(id Ktnua Ag6avition Asuvkdg (Pradn) 20,00
Miwkpn Agkovda Ktnua Zaderpdrkn Egubpdc 5,00
Mwon Agkovda Ktnua Zaderpdxn Egubpoe (Pradn) 22,00
Modxato D’Asti Santero 4,00
Po{¢ Ewduavpo Apbavition 4,50
Po(¢ Ewvéduavpo Agbavition (Pradn) 20,00
APERITIFS

Martini Bianco 6,00
Martinit Rosso 6,00
Campari 6,00

Disaronno 6,00



RUM

Ronrico (Porto Rico)

Abuelo Anejo (Panamas)

Abuelo Anejo 12 years (Panamas)
Pampero Especial (Venezuela)

Botran Reserva Blanco (Guatemala)
Barcelo Imperial (Republica Dominicana)
Chairman’s Spiced (St. Lucia)

Kraken Black Spiced (Trinidad & Tobago)
Angostura 5 years (Trinidad & Tobago)
Angostura 1919 (Trinidad & Tobago)
Diplomatico Mantuano (Venezuela)
Diplomatico Reserva (Venezuela)
Doorly’s 8 years (Barbados)

Relicario Superior (Republica Dominicana)

Clement Blue Cane (Martinique)
Clement VSOP (Martinique)
Dictador 12 years (Colombia)
Pyrat X.0. (Anguila)

El Dorado Classic Cask 12 years (Guyana)
Pacto Navio (Cuba)

Clairin Casimir (Haiti)

Clairin Vaval (Haiti)

Clairin Sajous (Haiti)

Centenario 12 years (Costa Rica)
Flor De Cana 12 years (Nicaragua)
Don Papa Baroko (Philippines)
Zacapa 23 years (Guatemala)
Admiral Rodney (St. Lucia)
Barbancourt 15 years (Haiti)

CAGHACA

Ypioca Prata
Pitu

BRANDY

Metaxa 5
GCourvoisier V.S.
Hennesy V.S.

6,50
7,00
10,00
6,50
7,00
8,00
7,50
8,00
8,00
11,00
8,00
10,00
8,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,00
12,00
13,00
15,00
15,00

6,50
6,00

6,50
8,50
10,00



TEQUILA

Jose Guervo

Casco Viejo Reposado

Gusano Rojo Mezcal
Coralejo Blanco
Coralejo Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Blanco

Mezcal San Cosme Oaxaca

Don Julio Reposado

WHISKEY

Jameson
Tulamore Dew

Tullamore Dew 12 years

Haig

Four Roses

Jack Daniels
Bushmills Original

Bushmills Black Bush

Glenfiddich 12 years
Talisker 10
Nikka Days

GIN

Beefeater

Bombay

Tanqueray
Votanikon

Opihr

Nikka Roku Suntory
Caorunn

Hendrick’s

Grace

VODKA

Stolichnaya
Russian Standard
Zubrowka
Finlandia

Ciroc

Beluga Noble
U’Luvka

6,50
7,50
8,00
8,50
9,00
9,00
9,50
12,00
14,00

6,50
7,00
10,00
6,50
7,00
8,00
6,50
8,00
9,00
10,00
10,00

6,50
6,50
7,00
7,00
8,00
8,50
9,00
9,50
9,50

6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
9,00
10,00
11,00



GOCKTAILS

Caipirinia
Caipiroska
Mojito
Margarita
Aperol Spritz
Dry Martini
Daiquiri

Mai Tai

Mai Tai Pineallpe
Cuba Libre
Pina Colada
Apple Martini
Gin Fizz

Old Fashion
Negroni
Moscow Mule
Paloma
Cosmopolitan
London Mule

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Naya

(Tequila, Ginger, Lime)

Gi—Gi
(Gin, Ginger, Lime)

Miranda (Isla del Perro)
(Tequila, Mango, Lime)

Pitons (St. Lucia)

(Spiced Rum, Orange, Lime, Bitter almond)

Moana (Hawaii)

(Rum, Sherry, Passion fruit, Cherry, Lime, Sugar)

Bossa Nova (Brasil)
(Rum, Galiano, Apricot, Pineapple, Lime)

Jungle Bird

(Aged Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Lime)
Caribbean Mule (Hawaii)
(Rum 12 years, Ginger, Lime, Ginger Beer)

Passion Mai Tai

(Rum 12 years, Passion fruit, Mango, Lime, Orgeat)

7,00
7,00
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,50
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,50
7,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,50

9,50

9,50
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